

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20541/2012

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TILAT BEGUM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2014

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted, as final chance, to the learned counsel for the petitioner for filing the process fee and spare copies for respondent No.3 and on compliance, notice be issued forthwith through the concerned District Court besides usual mode.

Status/position of the other respondents is indicated in the previous order dated 7.2.2014.

List again on 30.6.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR