

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20541/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-10-2011 in WP No. 2352/2011 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TILAT BEGUM

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 24206/2012 (IX)

(FOR ON IA 105525/2012

FOR ON IA 105527/2012)

SLP(C) No. 24204/2012 (IX)

(FOR ON IA 46277/2013)

Date : 18-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Deepa M. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Ms. Gwen Kartika, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani, AOR

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, AOR  
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Daga, Adv.  
Ms. Gunjan Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 27.09.2018 for final hearing on top of the list.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR